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O MIDFIRST BANK

Activity - Deposit Account

Report created:  02/28/2015 12:48:55 PM (ET)

Account Information

https://imanage.ebanking-services.com/nubi/Services_2_0/Reports/Mi...

Account:

Available balance:

122187445 « *2487 « Chacking + Anthem Rotary Foundation » Accessible $17,004.42

$17.004.42

QOpening avaitable balance: $17,004.42

l.edger balance:

Transaction History

$17,004.42

BDate range:

1/1/2015 to 2/28/2015
Transaction types: Al transactions

Detaii option: Includes transaction detail
Post Date | Reference ‘;ggei:i;ncﬁ Description Debit| Credit Cag:;f;ig
02/27/2015 ] 0600000C0000000 gigl\g%%gm%GSEcDKEGBIT $10.00 $17,004.42
02/27/2015 | 00000005692 00000005692 CHECK PAID $53.52 $17,014.42
02/24/2015 { 00000005688 00000005688 CHECK PAID $125.00 $17,067.94
02/23/2015 [ 00000005676 00000005676 CHECK PAID $60.00 $17,192.94
02/23/2015 | 00000005684 Q0000005684 CHECK PAID $200.00 $17,252.94
02/17/2015 | 00000005689 00000005689 CHECK PAID $100.00 $17,452.94
02/17/2015 CREDIT $100.00 $17,552.94
02/13/2015 3 00000005687 00000005687 CHECK PAID $1,000.00 $17.452.94
02/13/2015 | 50000005683 A/, 60000005683 CHECK PAID $1,000.00 $18,452.94
02/10/2015 CREDIT $80.44 $19,452.94
02/05/2015 | 00000005682 3 00600005682 CHECK PAID $47.95 $19,372.50
02/04/2015 | 00000005681 U/ (0000005681 CHECK PAID $1,000.00 $19,420.45
ELECTRONIC DEBIT
02/03/2015 | 00000005679 00000005679 DICTIONARYPROJCT CHECKPAYMT $960.00 $20,420.45
150203 5679
02/02/2015 | 00000005680 00000005680 CHECK PAID $147.80 $21,380.45
01/30/2015 | 000000000000000 gigl\g%%gm?s?cizsw $10.00 $21,528.25
01/29/2015 | 0Q000005678 Y/ FOOGOOOOSEETB CHECK PAID $1,000.00 $21,5638.25
01/29/2015 | 00000005677 v | 60000005677 CHECK PAID $1,0600.00 $22,538.25
01/2072015 o | CREDIT $65.18 $23,538.25
01/16/2015 | D0GC0OD0REE62 V/ 00000000662 CHECK PAID $1,000.00 $23,473.07
01/16/2015 CREDIT $750.00 $24,473.07
01/08/2015 | 00000005675 v/ 00000005675 CHECK PAID $1,000.00 $23,723.07

2/28/2015 10:48 AM



Activity - Deposit Account

2of2

https://imanage.cbanking-services.com/nubi/Services_2_0/Reports/Mi...

01/06/2015 | 00000005666 00000005666 CHECK PAID $200.00 $24,723.07
01/05/2015| 00000005674 00000005674 CHECK PAID $200.00 $24,923.07
01/05/2015 CREDIT $150.00 $25123.07

2/28/2015 10:48 AM



2033002487 Basic Business Checking

MIDFIRST BANK'

ANTHEM ROTARY FOUNDATICN
3655 W ANTHEM WAY Al10S-PMB 107
ANTHEM AZ 85086-0430

Last Statement: December 37, 2014
This Statement: January 31, 2015

Number of ltems: 9

Low Balance:
Average Balance:

Interest Paid This Statement:
Interest Paid Year to Date:

Page 1

2033002487
$21,538.25 Beginning Balance: $24,973.07
$23,722.49 Ending Balance: $21,528.25
%$0.00 Total No. of Additions: 3
$0.00 Total No. of Subtractions: 7

Balances on this statement do not reflect pending holds on your balance, such as holds associated with

pending check card transactions.

Check card transactions are authorized and Overdraft fees are

imposed based on your Available Balance, which does consider pending holds. Keeping a running
register of your balance is the best way to avoid overdrafts. You may also see your available balance
including pending check card transactions on MidFirst's iManage or mobile banking applications.

Date  Description Additions Subtractions Balance| Number Date Amount
12-31 Beginning balance $24,973.07|662 01-16 1,000.00
01-05 Deposit 150.00 25,123.07}5666 * 01-06 200.00
01-05 Check 5674 -200.00 24,923.07|5674 " 01-05 200.00
01-06 Check 5666 P -200.00 24,723.07(5675 01-09 1,00C.00
01-09 Check 5675 # -1,000.00 23,723.07|5677 * 01-29 1,000.00
01-16 Deposit . 750.00 24,473.07| 5678 01-29 1,000.00
01-16 Checkd662 -1,000.00 23,473.07| * Skip in check sequence
01-20 Deposit 65.18 23,538.25

01-29 Check 5677 i -1,000.00 22,538.25

01-29 Check 5678 -1.000.00 21,538.25

01-31 #Service Charge -10.00 21,528.25

BASIC BUSINESS CKG
[01-31 Ending totals 965.18 -4,410.00 $21,528.25
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